
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Iowa State 303 289 592 +16
2  Georgia 304 294 598 +22
3  Denver 300 302 602 +26
4  Houston 303 300 603 +27
5  UNLV 316 295 611 +35
6  New Mexico 306 307 613 +37
7  Oregon State 312 302 614 +38
8  Washington State 308 311 619 +43
9  Brigham Young 313 308 621 +45
10  UC Davis 312 312 624 +48
11  San Diego State 313 312 625 +49
12  Colorado 331 306 637 +61

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Jo Hua Hung  Georgia 71  71  142  -2 
T2    Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn  Iowa State 76  70  146  +2 
T2    Caterina Don  Georgia 75  71  146  +2 
T2    Amanda Minni  Oregon State 75  71  146  +2 
T2    Anna Zanusso  Denver 75  71  146  +2 
T6    Alyson Bean  Denver 71  76  147  +3 
T6    Darcy Habgood  Washington State 74  73  147  +3 
T8    Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State 75  73  148  +4 
T8    Moa Svedenskiold  Houston 76  72  148  +4 
T10    Ruby Chou  Iowa State 76  73  149  +5 
T10    Liyana Durisic  Iowa State 76  73  149  +5 
T10    Annie Kim  Houston 77  72  149  +5 
T13    Jenny Bae  Georgia 76  74  150  +6 
T13    Abigail Leighton  UC Davis 79  71  150  +6 
T15    Lauren Lehigh  New Mexico 73  78  151  +7 
T15    Napat Lertsadwattana  New Mexico 75  76  151  +7 
T15    Allysha Mae Mateo  Brigham Young 76  75  151  +7 
T18    Rebecca Earl  Houston 74  78  152  +8 
T18    Madelyn Gamble  Washington State 76  76  152  +8 
T18    Thienna Huynh  UNLV 81  71  152  +8 
T18    Nicole Lorup  UNLV 80  72  152  +8 
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1 2   Team Scores  

T2  1   Iowa State 303  289       592  +16 
4  2   Georgia 304  294       598  +22 
1  3   Denver 300  302       602  +26 

T2  4   Houston 303  300       603  +27 
11  5   UNLV 316  295       611  +35 
5  6   New Mexico 306  307       613  +37 

T7  7   Oregon State 312  302       614  +38 
6  8   Washington State 308  311       619  +43 

T9  9   Brigham Young 313  308       621  +45 
T7  10   UC Davis 312  312       624  +48 
T9  11   San Diego State 313  312       625  +49 
12  12   Colorado 331  306       637  +61 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia  71  71       142  -2   
T7 T2   Amanda Minni  Oregon State  75  71       146  +2   
T7 T2   Caterina Don  Georgia  75  71       146  +2   
T7 T2   Anna Zanusso  Denver  75  71       146  +2   
T14 T2   Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn  Iowa State  76  70       146  +2   
T1 T6   Alyson Bean  Denver  71  76       147  +3   
T4 T6   Darcy Habgood  Washington State  74  73       147  +3   
T7 T8   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  75  73       148  +4   
T14 T8   Moa Svedenskiold  Houston  76  72       148  +4   
T14 T10   Liyana Durisic  Iowa State  76  73       149  +5   
T14 T10   Ruby Chou  Iowa State  76  73       149  +5   
T25 T10   Annie Kim  Houston  77  72       149  +5   
T14 T13   Jenny Bae  Georgia  76  74       150  +6   
T32 T13   Abigail Leighton  UC Davis  79  71       150  +6   
T14 T15   Allysha Mae Mateo  Brigham Young  76  75       151  +7   
3 T15   Lauren Lehigh  New Mexico  73  78       151  +7   

T7 T15   Napat Lertsadwattana  New Mexico  75  76       151  +7   
T32 T18   Toa Yokoyama  UNLV  79  73       152  +8   
T38 T18   Nicole Lorup  UNLV  80  72       152  +8   
T14 T18   Madelyn Gamble  Washington State  76  76       152  +8   
T43 T18   Thienna Huynh  UNLV  81  71       152  +8   
T4 T18   Rebecca Earl  Houston  74  78       152  +8   
T32 23   Danique Stokmans  Oregon State  79  74       153  +9   
T32 T24   Andrea Gomez  San Diego State  79  75       154  +10   
T47 T24   Chloe Lauer  New Mexico  82  72       154  +10   
T7 T24   Chayse Gomez  Oregon State  75  79       154  +10   
T14 T24   Natalie Saint Germain  Houston  76  78       154  +10   
T25 T24   Emma Bryant  Denver  77  77       154  +10   
T32 T24   Alexa Udom  Brigham Young  79  75       154  +10   
T7 T30   Emiko Sverduk  Washington State  75  80       155  +11   
T14 T30   April Ranches  San Diego State  76  79       155  +11   
T29 32   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  78  78       156  +12   
T25 T33   Anna Cathrine Krekling  Denver  77  80       157  +13   
T14 T33   Myah McDonald  New Mexico  76  81       157  +13   
T47 T33   Pimkwan Chookaew  Iowa State  82  75       157  +13   
T25 T36   Alexa Saldana  Houston  77  81       158  +14   
T57 T36   Morgan Miller  Colorado  84  74       158  +14   
T4 T36   Lauren Calderon  UC Davis  74  84       158  +14   
T38 T36   Lila Galeai  Brigham Young  80  78       158  +14   
T29 T36   Kerstin Fotu  Brigham Young  78  80       158  +14   
T14 T36   Veronica Joels  UNLV  76  82       158  +14   
T38 T42   Natalie Vo  Colorado  80  79       159  +15   
T38 T42   Skyler May  UC Davis  80  79       159  +15   
T29 T44   Stephanie Barbaglia *  San Diego State  78  82       160  +16   

T47 T44   Clara Gestsdottir  Denver  82  78       160  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T43 T44   McKenzi Hall  UNLV  81  79       160  +16   
T57 T47   LoraLie Cowart *  Georgia  84  77       161  +17   
T54 T47   Kelsey Webster  Oregon State  83  78       161  +17   
T43 T47   Anna lina Otten  San Diego State  81  80       161  +17   
T38 T47   Samantha Lee  San Diego State  80  81       161  +17   
T47 T47   Lauren Gooding  Colorado  82  79       161  +17   
T47 T52   Celeste Dao  Georgia  82  80       162  +18   
62 T52   Makenzie Cooper  Colorado  88  74       162  +18   

T59 54   Elvira Rastvortseva  UC Davis  85  78       163  +19   
T47 55   Anika Sato *  San Diego State  82  82       164  +20   
T47 T56   Lisa-Marie Pagliano  New Mexico  82  83       165  +21   
T32 T56   Naomi Danner  UC Davis  79  86       165  +21   
T54 T56   Lily McCauley  Washington State  83  82       165  +21   
T59 T56   Hailey Schalk  Colorado  85  80       165  +21   
T43 60   Adeline Anderson  Brigham Young  81  85       166  +22   
T59 T61   Emily Cadwell  Washington State  85  82       167  +23   
T54 T61   Kyra Ly  Oregon State  83  84       167  +23   
63 63   Candice Mahe  Georgia  90  78       168  +24   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Iowa State 303 289 592

T2 Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn (1) 76 70 146

T8 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (4) 75 73 148

T10 Liyana Durisic (3) 76 73 149

T10 Ruby Chou (5) 76 73 149

T33 Pimkwan Chookaew (2) 82 75 157

2 Georgia 304 294 598

1 Jo Hua Hung (3) 71 71 142

T2 Caterina Don (2) 75 71 146

T13 Jenny Bae (1) 76 74 150

T52 Celeste Dao (4) 82 80 162

63 Candice Mahe (5) 90 78 168

3 Denver 300 302 602

T2 Anna Zanusso (1) 75 71 146

T6 Alyson Bean (3) 71 76 147

T24 Emma Bryant (5) 77 77 154

T33 Anna Cathrine Krekling (2) 77 80 157

T44 Clara Gestsdottir (4) 82 78 160

4 Houston 303 300 603

T8 Moa Svedenskiold (2) 76 72 148

T10 Annie Kim (4) 77 72 149

T18 Rebecca Earl (5) 74 78 152

T24 Natalie Saint Germain (1) 76 78 154

T36 Alexa Saldana (3) 77 81 158

5 UNLV 316 295 611

T18 Nicole Lorup (1) 80 72 152

T18 Thienna Huynh (2) 81 71 152

T18 Toa Yokoyama (5) 79 73 152

T36 Veronica Joels (4) 76 82 158

T44 McKenzi Hall (3) 81 79 160

6 New Mexico 306 307 613

T15 Napat Lertsadwattana (1) 75 76 151

T15 Lauren Lehigh (2) 73 78 151

T24 Chloe Lauer (5) 82 72 154

T33 Myah McDonald (3) 76 81 157

T56 Lisa-Marie Pagliano (4) 82 83 165

7 Oregon State 312 302 614

T2 Amanda Minni (2) 75 71 146

23 Danique Stokmans (5) 79 74 153

T24 Chayse Gomez (1) 75 79 154

T47 Kelsey Webster (4) 83 78 161

T61 Kyra Ly (3) 83 84 167
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Washington State 308 311 619

T6 Darcy Habgood (4) 74 73 147

T18 Madelyn Gamble (1) 76 76 152

T30 Emiko Sverduk (3) 75 80 155

T56 Lily McCauley (2) 83 82 165

T61 Emily Cadwell (5) 85 82 167

9 Brigham Young 313 308 621

T15 Allysha Mae Mateo (1) 76 75 151

T24 Alexa Udom (3) 79 75 154

T36 Kerstin Fotu (2) 78 80 158

T36 Lila Galeai (5) 80 78 158

60 Adeline Anderson (4) 81 85 166

10 UC Davis 312 312 624

T13 Abigail Leighton (1) 79 71 150

T36 Lauren Calderon (3) 74 84 158

T42 Skyler May (5) 80 79 159

54 Elvira Rastvortseva (2) 85 78 163

T56 Naomi Danner (4) 79 86 165

11 San Diego State 313 312 625

T24 Andrea Gomez (5) 79 75 154

T30 April Ranches (2) 76 79 155

32 Bernice Ilas (1) 78 78 156

T47 Samantha Lee (3) 80 81 161

T47 Anna lina Otten (4) 81 80 161

12 Colorado 331 306 637

T36 Morgan Miller (2) 84 74 158

T42 Natalie Vo (1) 80 79 159

T47 Lauren Gooding (3) 82 79 161

T52 Makenzie Cooper (4) 88 74 162

T56 Hailey Schalk (5) 85 80 165
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T44 Stephanie Barbaglia (San Diego State) 78 82 160

T47 LoraLie Cowart (Georgia) 84 77 161

55 Anika Sato (San Diego State) 82 82 164
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 2.75 -2 
D. Stokmans Oregon St. 2.75 -2 
N. Lorup UNLV 2.75 -2 
M. Svedenskiold Houston 2.88 -1 
S. May UC Davis 3.00 E 
N. Vo Colorado 3.00 E 
E. Cadwell Wash. St. 3.00 E 
A. Udom BYU 3.00 E 
A. Leighton UC Davis 3.00 E 
A. Bean Denver 3.00 E 
A. Minni Oregon St. 3.13 +1 
A. Ranches S.Diego St 3.13 +1 
D. Habgood Wash. St. 3.13 +1 
A. Zanusso Denver 3.13 +1 
L. Durisic Iowa State 3.13 +1 
R. Chou Iowa State 3.13 +1 
C. Gomez Oregon St. 3.13 +1 
N. Danner UC Davis 3.13 +1 
E. Bryant Denver 3.13 +1 
C. Gestsdottir Denver 3.13 +1 
M. Miller Colorado 3.13 +1 
K. Chul-Ak-Sorn Iowa State 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Hung Georgia 3.75 -5 
C. Don Georgia 3.80 -4 
A. Mateo BYU 4.00 E 
A. Bean Denver 4.00 E 
R. Earl Houston 4.00 E 
K. Chul-Ak-Sorn Iowa State 4.05 +1 
T. Huynh UNLV 4.05 +1 
R. Chou Iowa State 4.05 +1 
A. Zanusso Denver 4.10 +2 
L. Durisic Iowa State 4.15 +3 
A. Kim Houston 4.15 +3 
A. Minni Oregon St. 4.15 +3 
L. Lehigh N Mexico 4.15 +3 
D. Habgood Wash. St. 4.15 +3 
A. Leighton UC Davis 4.15 +3 
N. Saint Germain Houston 4.20 +4 
K. Fotu BYU 4.20 +4 
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 4.20 +4 
C. Lauer N Mexico 4.25 +5 
J. Bae Georgia 4.25 +5 
A. Gomez S.Diego St 4.25 +5 
T. Yokoyama UNLV 4.25 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Gamble Wash. St. 4.75 -2 
A. Kim Houston 4.75 -2 
A. Minni Oregon St. 4.75 -2 
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 4.88 -1 
J. Bae Georgia 4.88 -1 
D. Habgood Wash. St. 4.88 -1 
A. Zanusso Denver 4.88 -1 
M. Svedenskiold Houston 4.88 -1 
T. Huynh UNLV 5.00 E 
K. Chul-Ak-Sorn Iowa State 5.00 E 
T. Yokoyama UNLV 5.00 E 
D. Stokmans Oregon St. 5.00 E 
A. Gomez S.Diego St 5.13 +1 
L. Durisic Iowa State 5.13 +1 
L. Lehigh N Mexico 5.13 +1 
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 5.13 +1 
A. Ranches S.Diego St 5.13 +1 
J. Hung Georgia 5.13 +1 
V. Joels UNLV 5.13 +1 
N. Vo Colorado 5.13 +1 
R. Earl Houston 5.13 +1 
S. May UC Davis 5.25 +2 

Eagles 
N. Lorup UNLV 1

Birdies 
D. Stokmans Oregon St. 7
A. Leighton UC Davis 7
A. Udom BYU 6
T. Huynh UNLV 6
N. Saint Germain Houston 6
A. Kim Houston 6
A. Minni Oregon St. 6
C. Don Georgia 6
R. Chou Iowa State 6
C. Gomez Oregon St. 5
A. Zanusso Denver 5
J. Hung Georgia 5
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 5
A. Bean Denver 5
D. Habgood Wash. St. 5
A. Krekling Denver 5
E. Bryant Denver 5
M. Svedenskiold Houston 5
P. Chookaew Iowa State 5
K. Chul-Ak-Sorn Iowa State 5
E. Rastvortseva UC Davis 5
E. Sverduk Wash. St. 4

Pars 
J. Hung Georgia 28
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 26
B. Ilas S.Diego St 26
A. Zanusso Denver 25
L. Durisic Iowa State 25
A. Gomez S.Diego St 25
K. Chul-Ak-Sorn Iowa State 25
M. Svedenskiold Houston 25
A. Bean Denver 25
A. Mateo BYU 24
L. Calderon UC Davis 24
M. Gamble Wash. St. 24
T. Yokoyama UNLV 23
M. McDonald N Mexico 23
L. Galeai BYU 23
A. Kim Houston 23
L. Lehigh N Mexico 23
A. Ranches S.Diego St 23
J. Bae Georgia 23
D. Habgood Wash. St. 23
A. Minni Oregon St. 22
C. Don Georgia 22
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2023 San Diego State Classic 78.76 63

2 2023 San Diego State Classic 77.11 63

 

Total Average Scores
2023 San Diego State Classic 77.94 126

 

The Farms Golf Club: 2023 San Diego State Classic
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 390     6 21 29 7   

2 3 154     11 35 17     

3 5 519     5 37 11 7 3 

4 4 365     7 41 13   2 

5 3 181     1 26 24 6 6 

6 4 304     10 28 15 10   

7 4 372     5 35 21 2   

8 4 364     5 26 27 4 1 

9 5 472     5 38 12 7 1 

10 4 391     5 41 13 4   

11 4 355     11 40 11 1   

12 5 510     6 31 20 2 4 

13 4 381     4 36 18 4 1 

14 3 141     5 46 10 1 1 

15 4 365     7 20 28 6 2 

16 3 174     4 33 20 5 1 

17 4 417     5 35 21 2   

18 5 474     8 36 17 2   

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 3 181 +0.86 

15 4 365 +0.62 

1 4 390 +0.59 

8 4 364 +0.52 

12 5 510 +0.48 

16 3 174 +0.46 

3 5 519 +0.46 

13 4 381 +0.40 

6 4 304 +0.40 

9 5 472 +0.38 

7 4 372 +0.32 

17 4 417 +0.32 

10 4 391 +0.25 

4 4 365 +0.21 

18 5 474 +0.21 

14 3 141 +0.17 

2 3 154 +0.10 

11 4 355 +0.03 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2023 San Diego State Classic 78.76 63

2 2023 San Diego State Classic 77.11 63

 

Total Average Scores
2023 San Diego State Classic 77.94 126

 

The Farms Golf Club: 2023 San Diego State Classic
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 390     4 37 18 3 1 

2 3 154     7 43 12 1   

3 5 519     3 43 5 9 3 

4 4 365     7 32 17 6 1 

5 3 181     7 27 24 4 1 

6 4 304     5 39 11 6 2 

7 4 372     5 33 23 2   

8 4 364     8 37 16 1 1 

9 5 472     9 40 11 3   

10 4 391     5 39 16 3   

11 4 355     7 43 12 1   

12 5 510     5 39 13 5 1 

13 4 381     3 37 15 7 1 

14 3 141     13 43 5 2   

15 4 365     4 38 14 4 3 

16 3 174   1 4 35 22   1 

17 4 417     6 36 17 2 2 

18 5 474     12 39 12     

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 5 519 +0.48 

5 3 181 +0.46 

13 4 381 +0.46 

15 4 365 +0.43 

6 4 304 +0.40 

4 4 365 +0.40 

1 4 390 +0.37 

7 4 372 +0.35 

17 4 417 +0.35 

12 5 510 +0.33 

16 3 174 +0.30 

10 4 391 +0.27 

8 4 364 +0.24 

9 5 472 +0.13 

2 3 154 +0.11 

11 4 355 +0.11 

18 5 474 +0.00 

14 3 141 -0.06 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25951&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 3 181 +0.86 

15 4 365 +0.62 

1 4 390 +0.59 

8 4 364 +0.52 

12 5 510 +0.48 

16 3 174 +0.46 

3 5 519 +0.46 

6 4 304 +0.40 

13 4 381 +0.40 

9 5 472 +0.38 

7 4 372 +0.32 

17 4 417 +0.32 

10 4 391 +0.25 

4 4 365 +0.21 

18 5 474 +0.21 

14 3 141 +0.17 

2 3 154 +0.10 

11 4 355 +0.03 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 5 519 +0.48 

5 3 181 +0.46 

13 4 381 +0.46 

15 4 365 +0.43 

6 4 304 +0.40 

4 4 365 +0.40 

1 4 390 +0.37 

7 4 372 +0.35 

17 4 417 +0.35 

12 5 510 +0.33 

16 3 174 +0.30 

10 4 391 +0.27 

8 4 364 +0.24 

9 5 472 +0.13 

2 3 154 +0.11 

11 4 355 +0.11 

18 5 474 +0.00 

14 3 141 -0.06 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 390     10 58 47 10 1 

2 3 154     18 78 29 1   

3 5 519     8 80 16 16 6 

4 4 365     14 73 30 6 3 

5 3 181     8 53 48 10 7 

6 4 304     15 67 26 16 2 

7 4 372     10 68 44 4   

8 4 364     13 63 43 5 2 

9 5 472     14 78 23 10 1 

10 4 391     10 80 29 7   

11 4 355     18 83 23 2   

12 5 510     11 70 33 7 5 

13 4 381     7 73 33 11 2 

14 3 141     18 89 15 3 1 

15 4 365     11 58 42 10 5 

16 3 174   1 8 68 42 5 2 

17 4 417     11 71 38 4 2 

18 5 474     20 75 29 2   
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